&EF#H 2025/6/17

REX

EEZMRT

F1rEvrRI7ZRUL RC90:-130-180-6B

—J)V D1)—X

A\

T
3 2008F 4H
2013F 3H ZeHiE

BE[CERMta B L L\ BRESIVWE T, B R MGHARRIL X é:*ﬂuu
DIEERRICEVBFEDAREEEHVET, FHCTELIES
EEHOHEDRIL. ﬁ#UGJREX%E%Fﬁf\hF’ﬂmAhﬁ'F*U

e T BRRIEHRREVOARKBTIRIVESEIYVET,
ST (R ICALELTIIITIC, 8IS THYET,

nn% 450001 ==k . 450005 Aa#: 450010 G#: 450015

RC9A0 RC130 RC180-6B —| Bix

RCO0 F{F5E
RC90 E—%%&k
RC90 F &8
RCO0 &k
RC130 F&F&0
RC130 =93
RC130 F4738
RC130 Zi¥sEp
RC180+6B F{F&R
10, RC180:6B E—#4&R
11, RC180-6B F7&
12, RC180-6B Xtk
13, $KYIIER

PPN

©

ST ERoRE T &SRS E CRUGEN C SLVET,



Ex#H 2025/6/17

AIN=T )

1, MAEBRCO0




ZIN—=H)) EHH  2025/6/17
1, AFEERCO0
R mES W om % WE| EEBM wmE
1 C119 [EEYE 2 1,530 HiGHR T
2 | C106 [3EW/INIERLRZ 1 4,970 HiaHR T
3 | C136 BEW/N\URIL (RC90H) 1 2,040 HiaHR T
4 | WO83 |7SAFtEmIbk (M8x%25) 1 170
5 | WW15 [CHiEHER (BHA 15) 2 170
6 | ZO6A &= (6002UU) 2 950 HieHR T
7 | C105 [3EY/N\R)LER 1 3,820 G T
8 NAETUTE IS IRV (M5X25) 4 320
9 | C150 |#A1ILI—IL B(XK) (NOK AE2651A) | 1 2,170 HIGHR T
10 | C151 [#AA1IL—IL AU (NOK AE2643A)| 1 2,170 HIeHR T
11 | C152 |F¥vhH/\— 1 30,500 HiGHR T
12 | W863 |/SAIJUTSIESHRL (BE M6X18) 1 170
13 ] C166 [¥V7—X 1 | 44,480 G T
14 | C141 |im—=)L/N)LT (R1/4)3v:BE| 1 5,990 HieHR T
15 | W782 |75AUTSIEHnRl  (KIFH% M8x10)| 4 170
16 | C109 |O0—Z#(R) 2 650 HieHR T
17 | C311 |O0—3(K) 4 310 HIGHR T
18 | WO65 |[/"AEITEmMRILE (M6x30) 4 170
19 | WCOS8 |/"AF vk (M8—7&) 4 170
20 | W887 [/"Aayut=1tshnl (B M8x25) 2 170
21 | C104 |H5F= 1 7,120 HIGHR T
22 | C107 [ZS51RHk 2 850 HieHR T
23 | WN11 [BlvEy (2%x15) 1 170
24 | WYO06 [EF1ESER (6) 4 170
25| C312 [O—=(0)) 4 290 HIGHR T
26 | C314 [O—># (%) 4 1,080 HieHR T
27 | C310 |RbvT /T 1 1,410 HIaHR T
28 | C128 [ld1 (WR10-15) 1 400
29 EREE (8) 1 170
30 | W885 [/SAayud=i1bshial (Bt M8x22) 2 170
31| C108 |##Z#x 2 650 HIaHR T
32| C318 [Jwvva 6 180 G T




RIN—=T ) E5H 2025/6/17
2, E—4%ERRC90




25— )b EHE  2025/6/17

2, E—%EFRC90
M&E| BmES # He| BEHRM =k
1 Cl166 |5 —=X 1 44,480 iR T
2 C154 (I R7PUT (6000VV) 1 2,170 AR T
3 | C169 |(77AHAR 1 1,410 eIk T
4 | C168 |7~¥Fa7 (100V) 1 30,500 IR T
5 INAYYE U (D5%x65) 2 320

6 | C170 |RT7—% (100V) 1 9,920 IR T
7 C171 [VJ—FRIFR 2 700 ek T
8 | C172 ([R7UYT (608VV) 1 1,260 IR T
9 | C167 (R7UTOvY 2 170 ek T
10 | 2A16 (Y TRFTvH— 1 520 IR T
11 | C174 | Ah—HRoFxvv > 2 910 e T
12 | ZCO1 |A—HR2TSY (24 1%8) 140 1,030 IR T
13 | C175 |A—HRVRILEY 2 3,320 e T
14 | C173 [I\DI T 1 12,460 ek T
15 INATUTSIESHRLE  (M5X8) 2 170

16 FREE (5) 4 170

17 | WO58 [/SsAaTYTShILE (M5%30) 4 170

18 | C177 |*—LTL—k 1 — ek T
19 | 2A15 |FAERTVH— 1 910 eI T
20 FvEERU (D4x16) 2 170

21 | C133 |O—R#x 1 200 eI T
22 | 7021 |3—rJwvia 1 650

23 | 2A21 |Z&EgE—IL 1 170 eI T
24 | C132 [(FE=22—I)L 1 170 ek T
25| C137 |Z1yFHN—RB>—I 2 170

26 | WALB6 |N1R&ZvE R UA (D4X25) 2 170

27 | C112 |RAYvFFvv S 1 310

28 | C118 |[—=xvhr7O79% 1 7,000 ek T
29 TFIfFTERERLD (M3X8) 2 170

30| C178 [RAvyFH—R 1 4,210 ek T
31| C333 |FvT¥rv3—R—= 1=K 3,060 eIk T
32 | C134 |2PFKTSY 1 1,530 ek T
33| C142 |ZO794% R (RC90MA) 1 8,280 eIk T
34 | C143 |ZO72% L (RCO0HM) 1 8,280 ek T
35 | WA27 |A~arftEsRaomils (M6X15) 4 170

36 | W068 |/~"AaTYtTSEmIbs (M6x45) 1 170

37| ZC30 |BfEF1—T (70mm) 1 420




AIN—=T IV
3, F17EFRC90

E =

2025/6/17

M| SPmEs m fA WE| 1FLEEMm 5%
1 | C153 |REVRIL 1 31,190 Hiakk T
2 |Z5S32|0U0 (S32) 2 210

3 | C157 |[zU—T 1 6,700 HigkT
4 | C158 |[R7)T (620577) 2 1,740 HigHk T
5 | OC10 [CHiLoEm (7%A 52) 1 660

6 | C159 |R)—=T 1 1,970 HiakR T
7 | C160 [xUvTTL—k 2 500 HiakR T
8 | C161 [75vFTL—hk (JITANRZR) 2 290 HiakR T
9 | C163 [J7P1FILE¥YV 1 8,780 HiakR T
10 | C162 | X&ZIL(A) 1 700 Higk T
11 | WJ46 |MiER (17x46%x2) 2 150

12 | C164 [F129hE—2 1 980 HiakR T
13 | WEF1 (712U vk (17) 1 3,820 Hiake T
14 | C165 |[R7PUY (6001VV) 1 1,080 Higk T
15 | C154 [RP)5 (6000VV) 2 1,970 HiakR T
16 [C182S|tAVREZAY - VL 1#8[ 14,560 (AR T
17 | C152 [FvH/\— 1| 27,720 HiakR T
18 | C166 |FV7o—2X 1 40,430 HiakR T




= 2025/6/17

RIN—=T IV
4, ZHEEBRCO0

i
T

i

NS S
1 PN
3 ’l
N LT
NE | BmEs &R # WE| FEBM
1 | WzZ17 |75V (W5/16x55) 4 170
2 | WZE1 |7 v (W5/16%x55) 4 170
3 | WI81 |FEs® (8X16x%1.2) 3 170
4 (FHAREE (8) 3 170
5 NARIVE (M8x60) 2 170
6 C101 [R—=X 1 25,410 kT
7 | C110 [=AFLEE 1 2,550 e T
8 AT (4%10) 2 170
9 NAFMISRIVE (M6X8) 3 170
C102 %=1 1 15,250 kT
C111 |=FT& 1 2,170 e T
C103 |Zv7o 1 8,400 kT
NARIVE (M8x55) 1 170
C139 [B& - (L:275mm) 1 430 Hisk T
C209 |KuiE/Svk M (RC90-130M) | 1 11,190 ik T
C135 [/0whE2 90 (RC90FM) 1#H2] 9,540 sk T




RIN—TIV EEHH 2025/6/17
5, AEKERRC130




ZIN— )b EH  2025/6/17
5, AMAERRC130
& | BEBES oM A HE| RERM #%E
1 | C119 [ BYE 2 1,530 e T
2 | WO83 |7"AridEMRibe (M8x25) 1 170
3 [ C307 EWNVRIVRZ 1 5,480 e T
4 | WW17 |CRESDER (#0A 17) 2 170
5 | Z069 |#% (6003UU) 2 1,790 e T
6 | C305 |EYN\IR)LEH 1 5,350 (IR T
7 | C306 |EYNVEIL 1 1,530 (RIAIR T
8 SREFNMEETISIIRILE (M6X25) 4 320
9 [ C150 [#1IL—IL B(X) (NOK AE2651A)| 1 2,170 ek T
10 | C151 [#AAIY—L ACN) — (NOKAE2643A)| 1 2,170 fHiaHe T
11 | W863 |/RAFIELEHRL  (B5E M6%X18) 1 170
12 | C220 |FvH/N= 1] 39,400 fHiaie T
13 | C225 |FV7—R 1] 58,450 e T
14 | C332 |iR=)L/NILT—=R RI/4)avo:EF&|1#| 5,990 e T
15 | W682 |FRAFTELEHRL  (KIEHE M8XT10)| 4 170
16 | C204 |B5F& 1 9,160 e T
17 | WO65 |7"ArdEMRIbE (M6%30) 4 170
18 | WCO8 |7/"AFvhk (M8—7&) 4 170
19 | W887 |/RAF I =EHRl (5L M8%25) 2 170
20 | C205 |RS1F1R 2 900 e T
21 | WN11 |BWEY (2x15) 1 170
22 | C311 [O—3(K) 4 310 HiaHe T
23 | C313 [O0—5#(R) 4 690 fHiaie T
24 | C210 |lF1a (RC130M) 1 400 e T
25 FEEE (8) 1 170
26 | WYO6 [EFZIE&HER (6) 4 170
27 | C312 [O—50Y) 4 290 o T
28 | C314 [O—S#(E) 4 1,080 e T
29 | C310 [RhwT /T 1 1,410 g T
30 | W885 ["ANRNMELSHNRL (s M8x22) 2 170
31 | C309 |21k 2 700 fHiai T
32| C318 |Jwva 6 180 e T




RIN—= TV EE 2025/6/17
6, E—¥EFRC130




2IN—TI) E5E  2025/6/17
6, E—%EBRC130

N#FE| HmES W & A WE| BB wE
C225 [¥Fvr—2X 1 58,450 R T
C230 |77HAR 1 1,410 IR T
1202 |[R7PUDY (620122) 1 1,050
C372 |[RPuvTOvY 1 320 HAaHRT
C229 |7~Fa7 (100V) 1 36,850 iR T

NAYVEURU (D5%65) 2 320
C154 |R7UT (6000VV) 1 2,170
C167 |[R7PUvTOvY 1 170
C231 |AT—% (100V) 1 12,460 iR T
C232 |')—FIEn 2 700 R T
2A14 (Y TRFTvhH— 1 650 ek T
NM17 |A—RoFvv S 2 910 R T

ZCO3 | A—hVITSY (27 1%#8)

Y

1,410 i T

C235 |A—mRUik)Ls 1,920 i T

C233 |I\DIT 13,990 fHiaHc T

FvEIRU (D4Xx16) 170
C133 |J—F$X 200 fHiaHc T
7021 |3—RFJwva 650

C132 PFEv—b 170 fHiaHc T

2A21 (&g —I 170 i T

C208 [—*vhTO7T9%  (NRARTT00F 13A) 15,250 gk T

C317 | Ry FFvv T 310 i T

2A13 | FERTYH— 1,030 fHiaHc T

wlw|w|wlwlwlwrlro ool o] === == =]=]=]=]=
Py 161 Y ] e Bt P 0 e BT o N 1 N [ S e F o R 1) Bl e L N (R S Y U e o o S e Rl d e

NATYTSIEHRL  (M5%8) 170
ANAFMTETS IR (M5X40) 320
C236 |*—LTL—k — HIGHR T
TFIUTSAEERL (M3X6) 170
C237 |[RAvFH—2X 4,210 HIGHR T
WA56 [N\1URZvERUA (D4%x25) 170
C134 |[2PBiKkT=H 1,530 HIGHR T
C333 [FvIJ91va—Rr—= 1 3,060 ek T
C241 |Z7O079% R (RC130M) 8,780 HeIR T
C242 |Z7O070% L (RC130H) 8,780 HigHR T
WAR7 [SARTYESHRY IRV (M6X15) 170
WO069 |7/5EyUTERILE (M6x55) 170
ZC30 [BuiEFa—T7 ("70mm) 420




RIN=T )
8, ¥17EERC130

EZ =

2025/6/17

NE| BmES B M f e| 1EEHMm w%E
1 C221 [ZREBURIL 1 39,400 HiakR T
2 |Z5S832[0u2T (S32) 2 240

3 | C157 |R')=T it3%x2 4 1 7,370 HiakR T
4 | C158 [R7UVT (6205727) 2 1,920

5 | OC10 |CHiL&ER (7 52) 1 730

6 [ WW25 |CHLE®ER (#hFE 25) 1 170

7 | C224 | D714 IL¥v 1 12,340 HiaHR T
8 | C369 |Dxtf—F— (5x5x%15) 2 400 HigHRT
9 [ 1202 |IR7UT (6201227) 1 1,050

10 | C154 |[R7UDT (6000VV) 2 2,170

11 | WEF1 | D7142UF vk (17) 1 4,210 ik T
12 | C365 |9viv(F) (17x24%2) 3 320 HigRT
13 | WJ46 |MidH (17x46%X2) 2 170

14 | C160 |RUwTTL—k 2 550 HiakR T
15| C161 |95vFIL—k (ST ARZR) 2 320 HigHRT
16 | C367 |tAVREY 1 6,490 HiakR T
17 | C162 | XFIL(A) 1 770 HiakR T
18 | C226 |DJv+(B) 1 320 HigHRT
19 | C227 |Y—REZA> 1 16,530 HiaiR T
20 | C165 [RPUT (6001VV) 2 1,190 HEHRT
21 |C238S|tAVRE=A-Fr vk 1#8| 16,530 IR T
22 | C220 [FVAH/\— 1 39,400 HiaiR T
23 | C225 [¥V75—X 1 58,450 HiaiR T




AIN—T)V FHA  2025/6/17
8, XHERRC130
P
® ks
@ | | T
Q @
| . Ll
Q’iﬁ
__________________ \'a\
i g}ﬁ a a\ g

,.4
P M PN o

D W@@

S L \j
X% | BaEs B om A WE| FERM e
1 | WZ19 |7<"&EiR)bk (W3/8x75) 4 170
2 | WZE2 [#Fvhi (W3/8) 4 170
3 FEEE (SAHFAT0) 3 170
4 | WG10 |IFREE (10) 3 170
5 | W108 [/"AaRiLk (M10x80) 1 180
6 | C201 [R—=X 1 | 35,680 | ##aRT
7 | C315 [Z#FLE 1 2,810 | H#KRT
8 | WLA1 [RTUTEY (4%10) 2 170
9 [ W161 [/RAFfIERILE (M6x10) 3 170
10 | C202 [Z#& 1| 21,610 | ##aKRT
11 | C316 |XHTE 1 2,420 | HERT
12 | C203 |5V 1 9,290 | ##aRT
13 | WZ13 |7SARILE (M10x70) 2 170
14 | C214 |BEI— (L:300mm) 1 490 | #HaRT
15 | C209 |KE/\yk M (RC90-130H/) 1 11,190 | 6k T
16 | C322 |/VWwhEZ 180 (RC130-180-6BF) | 1#8| 12,460 HIIRT




8EF#H 2025/6/17

RAIN—=/T )V

O AK{AERRC180-6B




ZIN—5 )b E#H  2025/6/17
9 ZA{FEFRC180-6B
ME| BmEs B om A HE| FEEBM ket
1 |1 C119 [IBYE 2 1,530 ek T
2 | C307 [FEYNIRIIKR 1 5,480 (AR T
3 | C306 [&EWNYEIL 1 1,530 AR T
4 | WO83 [7RAERIEMRIVE (M8x25) 1 170
5 [WW17 [CHZ LS (#HF 17) 2 170
6 | Z069 |#% (6003UV) 2 1,790 RS — Ui
7 | C305 EYNTRIVER 1 5,350 IR T
8 SNAEFGETISUIRILE (M6X25) 4 320
9 [ C150 |A10ILY—IL B(K) (NOKAE2651A)| 1 2,170 Hiai’ T
10 | C151 [#A1o—I)L AU (NOK AE2643A)| 1 2,170 ek T
11 NATIELESHRL (% M6X18) 1 170
12 | C350 |Fvh/\— 11 39,400 fHiaie T
13 [ C371 |FV5—X 1] 60,990 Hiai’ T
14 | ZF60 |&7vh (M6) 1 320 ek T
15 [FoEEE (6) 1 170
16 | C352 |V ThLIN— 1 1,790 HiaHe T
17 NIy v (6) 2 170
18 | C332 |ik=Jb/vd—x  (R1/4) Jvo:2&| 14| 5,990 e T
19 | C353 |R5ARIv Tk 1 15,250 et T
20 SNETUTEEHRL  (KIFHE M8x10)| 4 170
21 | C308 |ZRS51F1R 2 1,080 et T
22 | C311 |O0—=3(K) 4 310 ek T
23 | C304 |F55F= 11 10,430 et T
24 | WO65 |[7"ANRMEMRIVE (M6x30) 4 170
25 | WCO8 |7"AFvh (M8) 4 170
26 NEJTTEESHRE (% M8%25) 2 170
27 NETUFTERIVE (M6x20) 2 170
28 gy (2x15) 1 170
29 | C313 |O0—J#(R) 2 690 ek T
30 SN (6) 4 170
311 C312 |O0=30) 4 290 e T
32 | C314 [O—>#(5R) 4 1,080 ek T
33 HAEK (6) 1 170
34 | C379 [IFN 1 320 ek T
35 ZSAUN ALY (& M8x8) 1 170
36 | C128 [Idn (WR10-15) 1 400 ik T
37 FEEE (8) 1 170
38 | C310 [RhyT /T 1 1,410 ik T
39 NATEEESHRE  (#EE M8X22) 2 170
40 | C309 |#BA1R 2 700 ik T
41 ] C318 [Jv2a 6 180 e T




EF#H 2025/6/17

RAIN—=TIV
10 E—%#RC180-6B




ZIN—4 )b EHH  2025/6/17
10 E—%3RC180-6B
B | BaEs B & % WE| AR 5
1 | C371 [¥v5—=2 1| 60,990 | 4T
2 | c375 |[77uA4k T 1,410 | #H&KRT
3 | 9M30 |[R7UVY (620227) T 1,170 | #HaKT
4 | c372 |[rPuvrOws 2 320 | fHeRT
5 | C374 |[7vFa7 (100V) 1| 44,480 | 4T
6 AETYERL (D5x80) 2 320 | fHART
7 | s701 |RPUVY (6200Z7) T 710
8 | C376 |z7—% (100V) 1| 14,620 | 4T
9 | C377 |u—rin 2 700 | fHARRT
10 | c378 [\wuvy H—RA L 1] 17,790 |  #taeT
1 L2A12 [¥T27vh— (RC180M) T 650 | AT
2A18 [ Tz27vh— (RC6BA) T 650 | HHARKRT
12 ARENRMAEIEHRL  (M5%8) 2 170
13 ANEIMTETS VIRV (M6X40) 4 320
14 | C381 |[n—RukLy 2| 2,550 #ART
15 | ZCO2 [h—KvT5% (247 148) 1| 1,410
16 | FM17 [h—Ru¥rv T 2 1,280 | AT
1o L2ATT [ ABRT YA~ (RC180F) T 1,030 |  HHAKRT
2A17 |KtEkzTvH— (RC6BA) T 1,030 | AT
18 | €382 [%—nTL—k EREAHATR A T AT
19 FYEIRL (D4x16) 2 170 | #HAKRT
20 | C133 |2—kriEx T 200 | #HART
21 | 7021 |[3—RrJwya T 650
22 | C132 [F&EY—L T 170 AT
23 | 2A21 |[zm=mego— T 170 BT
24 | C317 |Z1vFFrvT T 310 | fHaRT
25 | C320 [#—*vrFO7%% (NRAR1100) 1] 15,250 BT
26 +EftEAERL (M3X8) 2 170
27 | C383 |z1vFr—2 T 4,580 |  HHAKT
28 INMRZYEVRUA (D4%x25) 2 170
29 | €333 [FvIorva—r—= 12| 3,060 | fHaKRT
30 | C134 |2PmkT54 T 1,530 | HHAKT
31 | C341 [FOo749 R (RC180-6BfA) | 1 9,160 | HHAKT
32 | €342 |7o7u9 L (RC180-6BMA) | 1 9,160 | HHAKT
33 AATERI IRV (M6X15) 4 170
34 ARSIV (M6x55) T 170
35 | ZC30 |BuEF21—7 (70mm) T 420




A=)V E3H 2025/6/17
11 FERC180-6B




AIN=T)V EHA  2025/6/17
11 FERC180-68B

ME | SmES B om A HE| FEEBM ek T
1 C351 |REVRIV 41,940
2 |Z5S532[(0U27 (S32) 240
3 | C157 [(RU=T 7,370
4 | C158 |[R7UVT (620527) 1,920
5 | OCT10 |CHit&ER (7\F 52) 730
6 | WW25 [CHiLSER (§mF 25) 170
7 | C357 |EE (24x33X%2) 400 Hiai’ T
8 | C358 [X4)L(B) 930 ek T
9 [ C359 |[T7AF )b+ (H) 21,610 Hiai’ T
10 | WW24 |CiE®ER (§mF 24) 170
11 | C360 (AvTIVT 22,870 Hiai’ T
12 | C361 [EE (20x33%2) 320

13 | C162 [XFIL(A) 770 Hiai’ T

14 | C363 [T7AFILFr(L) 22,870 HiaHe T

15 | WW20 |CH LR (A 20) 170
16 | 1202 [RPUDT (620122) 1,050
17 | WEF1 [I7A42UF vk (17) 4,210
18 | C365 [EEE(F) (17x24x%2) 320 ek T
19 | C369 [Tzt —F— (5x5x15) 400 et T
20 | C366 | EAVRE=AT(H) 13,990 ek T
21 | WJ46 |mig (17x46x%2) 170

22 | C160 |RUvTTL—k 550 HiaHe T

23 | C161 |975vFTL—hk (JITPANZR) 320 Hiark T

24 | C367 |EhVEFT 6,490 HiaHe T

25 | C368 |T1RIILE—R 1,790 ik T

26 | C370 |—kE=AY 13,990 ek T

27 | S701 |[R7PIVT (620072) 710

28 [C384S|tAVRE_AU-FrEvh

[

16,530 ek T

29 | C350 |FvH/N— 39,400 ik T

30 [ C353 |RSARIvIL 15,250 e T

31 [ C371 [FVT—R 60,990 ik T




ZAIN—=TIb
12 <#EHRC180-6B

EFH  2025/6/17

S

>

¥

/“'/

N ) nead s et voed e s e s e w

3

;.eﬁ?:

=
1

P PRI e

M#E | BRmEs W om % WE| BB %

1 W1A1 |7SAmRL (W1/2X75) 4 220

2 | WZE3 [#&F vk (W1/2) 4 350

3 FEREE (SHFEHRIT0) 3 170

4 (F1AEEE (10) 3 170

5 [ W108 [/SAriLk (M10x80) 2 180

6 C301 |[R—=X 1 40,660 [ fHa#RT

7 C315 [xtFELEE 1 2,810 | H#a#T

8 WL41 |27 08D (4%10) 2 170

9 [WO060 [/SAartEmibb (M6x10) 4 170

10 C302 [%#F (RC180/) 1 24,150 | H#HaikT
C402 [ (RC6BH) 1 24,150 | #HakT

11 [ C316 |ZHFTE 1 2,420 | {HigkT

12 C303 [Zvo (RC180HMA) 1 10,050 | ek T
C403 |Zvo (RC6BA) 1 11,830 ek T

13 | WZ17 [/"BERILE (M10x70) 1 170

12 |L.C€331 [BEY—L (RC180/ L:310mm) [ 1 520 [ #H#AKRT
C426 |BBI—I (RC6BA L:420m) | 1 500 | fHakT

15 | C321 [Ku#E/\wk L (RC180-6BH) 1 12,080 | 68T

16 | C322 |/VwhEZ 180 (RC130-180-6BA) | 1§A| 12,460 | HaikT




13 #7K5 2088 RC90-RC130-RCT¢

AIN—T)b

EZ =

2025/6/17

M#E | HamEs B om A HE| RERM "%
1 CH17 [V 0FKk (12L) 1 — fHiaie T
2 | C510 [RyTFovIhtvh 1% 6,240 AR T
3 | C507 |RyTFvyTtyh 148 2,170 IR T
4 | C508 |00 —IiNlyEx 1 680 AR T
5 [ C509 [EX+VERtYk (26mn) 158 680 | #HaKRT
6 | C513 [RVTY)IFEvh 148 4,210 (AR T
7 | C511 [EiEHRLdteyh 148 1,920 IR T
8 | C512 [#itHEftzyh 1#8 590 | #HaRT
9 | C514 [Bg&EHEEYE 148 1,280 (AR T
10 | C516 |R—=REpLvE 1| 8,900 | #HaHT
11 | C515 [{R=)L/NILT 1 3,570 (AR T
12 | ZP02 [7hOVTJL—Rk—X 1 400

13 | ZJ19 [8ENAVE 1 300

14 | C518 [NURtvh 1#] 1,920 e T
15 h—2Tv7 1 - fHiaie T




